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Direction Route schedule
87 RETER AT — #TIUY K5 87 RETER AT — #TIUY K5
17 stops Monday 07:15-17:56
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:15-17:56
7 R HET R A0

Wednesday 07:15-17:56
£ E YNESE]

Thursday 07:15-17:56
AXFE=TH

Friday 07:15-17:56
BII=TH
#PmTHE Saturday -
# E&RHA Sunday _
HE-TH

Route info
BE=TH Direction: $% 52 BT8R &I

Stops: 17
+rEEY P

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min
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Direction
B EER — 35 RETERET

22 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
BFEER — 5 RHETERET

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: & F B E#i

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

06:05-21:46

06:05-21:46

06:05-21:46

06:05-21:46

06:05-21:46

06:05-21:40

06:05-21:40


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E9%8C%A6%EF%BC%93%EF%BC%97-3034358218-3395469803

Direction

MY A8 — 8B RHETERAD

17 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

MY A8 — R RHETERAD

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 70" K&
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

07:50-18:40

07:50-18:40

07:50-18:40

07:50-18:40

07:50-18:40
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Direction
$ERHETERA] — BFEER

Route schedule
IR RHETEREl — B P EER]

22 stops Monday 06:41-22:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:41-22:20
3 R ET R A0

Wednesday 06:41-22:20
N

Thursday 06:41-22:20
AX¥=TH

Friday 06:41-22:20
#II=TH
#wmTHE Saturday 06:41-22:15
18+ ERAT Sunday 06:41-22:15
#HE-TH

Route info
BE=TH Direction: $% 5 HT BR &I

Stops: 22
+RfEEY P

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min
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$% 3 7 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tokyo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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